	Table 1: Comparison of demographic factors among survey participants and the general population

	
      Variable
	All  participants (n=804)
	National demographics*

	
	
	

	Gender  (%)
Male
Female
	
59.7
40.3
	
49.2
50.8

	
Race (%)
   Caucasian
   African-American
   Asian
   Native American
   Native Hawaiian/   
       Pacific islander
   Two or more
   Other
   Preferred not to say

	

72.8
6.5
15.2
1.5
0.1

3.1
0.3
0.5
	

76.3
13.4
5.9
1.3
0.2

2.8
-
-


	Highest education level completed (%)
High school graduate
Bachelor’s degree or higher

	
28.3
71.7
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
88.0
32.1


	
Location of primary residence (%)
   Urban 
   Sub-urban
   Rural
	

33.4
49.7
16.9
	

27.0
52.0
21.0

	
Annual income category (%)
   <$25,000
   $25,000-$50,000
   $50,000-$100,000
   $100,000-$200,000
   >$200,000   
   Preferred not to say
	

16.8
31.0
36.8
12.2
2.0
1.2
	

17.0
16.2
28.8
23.8
10.3
-


*Obtained from US Census Bureau
